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Place
1

2
2

Place

Place

Name

House, Abigail
Stidham, Austin
Burns, Duane
Dowling, Emma

Name

Stidham, Austin
Corbell, Hunter
Stidham, Robbie
Corbell, Hunter
Westberry, Tom
Polizzo, Pat
Thetford, Adam
Cowling, Corey
Tumey, Dan
Cook, Kelly

Name

Picken, Acea
Glenn, Trevor
Love, Lucas
Lever, Robert
Burnell, Collene
McClary, Bob
McQueen, Cali
Brock, Les
Johnson, Donald
Glenn, Trevor

Name

McQueen, Dennis
Baker, Jim
Woolley, David
McPherson, Matt

Name

Wallace, Lindsey
McQueen, Garrett
McCright, Shannon
Tiner, Scott
McQueen, Dennis
McQueen, Garrett

Beginner Average / 20 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 45.39 $300.00
Heeler $150.00
Header 2092 On2 $200.00
None 2092 On2 $200.00
#1.0 Average / 134 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 28.57 $985.00
Heeler $985.00
Header 32.39 $820.00
Heeler $820.00
Header 37.64 $650.00
Heeler $650.00
Header 38.16 $490.00
Heeler $490.00
Header 39.16 $330.00
Heeler $330.00
#1.5 Average / 123 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 40.83 $450.00
Heeler $900.00
Header 43.34 $750.00
Heeler $750.00
Header 52.32 $600.00
Heeler $600.00
Header 3249 On3 $450.00
Heeler $450.00
Header 3699 On3 $150.00
Heeler $300.00
Century Average / 20 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 2992 On3 $300.00
Heeler $300.00
Header 38 On3 $200.00
Heeler $200.00
Mixed Jr Sr Average / 54 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 34.26 $660.00
Heeler $660.00
Header 35.07 $395.00
Heeler $395.00
Header 35.38 $265.00

Heeler $265.00
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#2.0 Average / 77 Teams

Place Name Position

1 McCright, Shannon Header
Wright, Marty Heeler

2 Braddock, Cliff Header
McPherson, Matt Heeler

3 Walters, Peyton Header
Wallace, Sterling Heeler

4 Tucker, Joe Header
Mara, Todd Heeler

Time
36.42

44.61

47.69

52.62

#2.5 Average / 73 Teams

Place Name Position Time

1 Stoneman, Melissa Nor Header 36.4
Walters, Peyton Heeler

2 Baker, T J Header 39.84
Barraza, Alonzo Heeler

3 McCright, Shannon Header 40.95
Jackson, Clayton Heeler

#3.5 Average / 30 Teams

Place Name Position Time

1 Walters, Peyton Header 32.52
Williams, Eric Heeler

2 Woolley, David Header 40.97
Baker, Jim Heeler

Earnings
$750.00
$750.00
$560.00
$560.00
$380.00
$380.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$880.00
$880.00
$530.00
$530.00
$350.00
$350.00

Earnings
$835.00
$835.00
$560.00
$560.00



